
Data: 

Pos. Premio Cat. Qual. Totale S.Off Nominativo Società Tessera S.1 S.2 S.3 s.4 Batt. Note

1° Si 2 20 CORTINOVIS WALTER BG01 CWN66CH01 20 9.3 R
2° Si 3 19 FERRANDI ROMEO BG01 FRN64CH03 19(+11) 8.3 R
3° Si 3 19 GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO BG01 GFM66BG01 19(+9) 18.4 R
4° Si 3 VE 19 FRATUS RENATO MARIA BG01 FRM61MB01 19(+7) 3.1
5° Si 2 MA 19 MOIOLI MAURIZIO BG08 MMM55BG01 19(+0) 9.1 R
6° Si 2 18 FARINA MARCO BG01 FMM65BG01 18(+17+0) 1.4
7° Si 3 18 MIDIRI SERGIO BG01 MSM67BG01 18(+16+2) 5.5
8° Si 3 VE 18 DANDO MAURIZIO BG08 DMM59MI01 18(+14+1) 7.1
9° Si 2 VE 18 COMI GIUSEPPE BG01 CGM60BG01 18(+9+4) 7.2 R
10° Si 2 18 RONZONI GIOVANNI BG01 RGM66BG01 18(+8+2) 8.4

3 18 FERRANDI ROMEO BG01 FRN64CH03 18(+7+11) 1.1
11° Si Ris 2 18 PAPINI LIVIO BG01 PLM75BG01 18(+7+2) 5.2

2 VE 18 COMI GIUSEPPE BG01 CGM60BG01 18(+6+1) 4.2
12° Si Ris 3 18 LOCATELLI VALENTINO BG01 LVM76BG01 18(+5+8) 8.1 R
13° 2 MA 18 ZAMPATTI GIANLUIGI BG01 ZGM56BG01 18(+4+9) 8.6

2 18 PAPINI LIVIO BG01 PLM75BG01 18(+4+9) 18.2 R
3 VE 18 DANDO MAURIZIO BG08 DMM59MI01 18(+0+18) 14.1 R
3 VE 17 FRATUS RENATO MARIA BG01 FRM61MB01 17(+11+5+1) 6.1 R

14° 2 17 CARMINATI WALTER VA02 CWM65BG02 17(+11+4+2) 16.1
3 17 GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO BG01 GFM66BG01 17(+10+1+1) 19.3 R

15° 2 MA 17 MOSCHENI GIULIO BG01 MGM56BG02 17(+7+5+2) 4.4
2 17 CORTINOVIS WALTER BG01 CWN66CH01 17(+7+0+5) 7.3

16° Si Ris 3 MA 17 CONSONNI ELIO BG01 CEM52BG01 17(+5+2+0) 7.6 R
17° Si Ris 3 17 BRUNO GIUSEPPE BG01 BGM71CT01 17(+4+0+2) 9.4 R
18° Si Ris 3 17 PAPINI MAURO BG01 PMM72BG01 17(+3+2+3) 18.3 R
19° Si Ris 3 VE 17 RIVA ROBERTO BG01 RRM61MB02 17(+0+2+13) 6.3 R
20° 2 17 LOCATELLI MATTEO BG01 LMM64BG01 17(+0+0+9) 3.4

2 MA 16 MOSCHENI GIULIO BG01 MGM56BG02 16(+9+1+3) 17.2 R
21° Si Ris 3 LA 16 PAPINI MARTA BG01 PMF80BG01 16(+7+3+0) 9.5 R
22° Si Ris 3 MA 16 FACCHINETTI ROMANO BG01 FRM54BG01 16(+5+0+2) 4.1
23° 1 VE 16 PAGLIAROLI NAZZARENO BG08 PNM58BG01 16(+4+5+2) 3.6
24° 3 MA 16 BESOZZI RENATO BG01 BRM55BG01 16(+2+11+0) 9.6 R
25° 2 MA 16 PAPPALARDO ANTONINO BG01 PAM55CT01 16(+2+8+5) 6.6

3 16 GRAVALINI FRANCANGELO BG01 GFM66BG01 16(+2+8+0) 5.4
2 MA 16 MOIOLI MAURIZIO BG08 MMM55BG01 16(+2+7+2) 6.4
3 VE 16 RIVA ROBERTO BG01 RRM61MB02 16(+2+3+5) 3.3

26° 2 16 OBERTI MAURO BG01 OMM63BG01 16(+1+3+3) 1.2
3 MA 16 BESOZZI RENATO BG01 BRM55BG01 16(+1+0+8) 2.4

27° 3 VE 16 BERETTA MAURIZIO BG01 BMM61BG03 16(+0+3+8) 5.6
28° Si Ris 3 SG 16 FERRANDI DAVIDE BS01 FDM10BG01 16(+0+2+7) 8.5 R

2 16 CARMINATI WALTER VA02 CWM65BG02 16(+0+1+3) 17.4 R
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29° 3 15 FRASSONI THOMAS BG01 FTM91LC01 15(+9+2+1) 2.3
2 15 LOCATELLI MATTEO BG01 LMM64BG01 15(+8+2+3) 19.1 R

30° 2 15 PERSONENI NICOLA BG71 PNM68BG02 15(+7+1+2) 17.5 R
31° 3 15 MANGILI ROBERTO BG01 MRM69BG02 15(+4+1+2) 19.2 R
32° 3 VE 15 VIGANO' MARCO VA03 VMM60MI01 15(+3+1+2) 9.2 R

2 15 PERSONENI NICOLA BG71 PNM68BG02 15(+2+0+2) 16.2
33° 3 15 PRANDI ERMANNO BG01 PEM63BG01 15(+1+5+0) 4.6

3 15 PAPINI MAURO BG01 PMM72BG01 15(+1+4+7) 5.3
3 15 BRUNO GIUSEPPE BG01 BGM71CT01 15(+1+4+0) 7.4
3 VE 15 VIGANO' MARCO VA03 VMM60MI01 15(+0+5+1) 6.5
3 MA 15 CONSONNI ELIO BG01 CEM52BG01 15(+0+0+1) 4.5

34° 3 14 VILLA RENATO BG01 VRM66BG01 14(+5+6+0) 8.2 R
35° Si Ris 3 LA 14 OPPIZZI CRISTINA BG01 OCF70MI01 14(+2+4+1) 3.2
36° 3 14 DOSSENA DAVIDE BG08 DDM69BG01 14(+2+1+2) 17.1 R

3 LA 14 PAPINI MARTA BG01 PMF80BG01 14(+2+1+0) 7.5
37° 3 MA 14 CROTTI GIUSEPPE BG01 CGM51BG01 14(+1+5+3) 19.4 R

3 14 VILLA RENATO BG01 VRM66BG01 14(+1+1+4) 2.1
3 MA 13 BESOZZI RENATO BG01 BRM55BG01 13(+7+1+0) 14.3 R
3 13 MIDIRI SERGIO BG01 MSM67BG01 13(+3+5+0) 18.5 R
3 VE 13 BERETTA MAURIZIO BG01 BMM61BG03 13(+3+5+0) 18.6 R
3 13 MANGILI ROBERTO BG01 MRM69BG02 13(+3+0+7) 5.1
3 MA 13 CROTTI GIUSEPPE BG01 CGM51BG01 13(+1+1+1) 2.2
3 13 LOCATELLI VALENTINO BG01 LVM76BG01 13(+0+2+1) 3.5
3 13 FRASSONI THOMAS BG01 FTM91LC01 13(+0+1+7) 14.2 R
3 13 VILLA RENATO BG01 VRM66BG01 13(+0+1+0) 16.3 R
3 13 PRANDI ERMANNO BG01 PEM63BG01 13(+0+0+1) 17.3 R
3 LA 12 OPPIZZI CRISTINA BG01 OCF70MI01 12(+0+0+3) 6.2 R
3 12 MANGILI ROBERTO BG01 MRM69BG02 12(+0+0+1) 18.1 R
3 11 PRANDI ERMANNO BG01 PEM63BG01 11(+0+4+2) 19.5 R
3 SG 10 FERRANDI DAVIDE BS01 FDM10BG01 10(+2+0+1) 1.3

38° 3 MA 10 VALESSINA BRUNO BG01 VBM44LC01 10(+0+1+2) 4.3
3 MA 10 VALESSINA BRUNO BG01 VBM44LC01 10(+0+1+1) 16.4 R
3 9 DOSSENA DAVIDE BG08 DDM69BG01 9(+1+0+0) 14.4

39° 3 VE 9 ZAMBELLI GIUSEPPE BG01 ZGM62BG01 9(+0+0+0) 19.6
40° 3 MA 7 BONACINA SILVANO BG01 BSM56BG02 7(+0+1+0) 2.5
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